UK NATIONAL PUBS CONTACTS

NATIONAL COVERAGE WITH LOCAL KNOWLEDGE FEBRUARY 2015
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Our Pubs team advises all major Pub Companies
together with the leading investors and lenders in
the sector. In 2014 we advised in respect of over
£2bn of pub assets and inspected around 2,000.

Please click on the locations (listed and points on the

map) to link to the relevant contact details.

KEY SERVICES

* Valuation

* Acquisition and Disposals
* Capital Markets

* Rent Reviews

* Portfolio Consultancy

* Corporate Recovery

* Development Consultancy
* Equity and Debt raising

+ Feasibility Studies

* Operator Search

* Property and Asset Management

+ Performance Monitoring

LOCATIONS

* Birmingham
*  Bristol

* Dublin

* Jersey

* Leeds

* London

* North West
Liverpool and Manchester

* Scotland
Aberdeen, Edinburgh and Glasgow

* Southampton

publin O

OJersey
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NATIONAL LOCATIONS
MAIN OFFICE CONTACT DETAILS

OJersey

Please click on the above location points on
the map to link fo the relevant contact details.

Birmingham
55 Temple Row, Birmingham, B2 5LS

Bristol
Howard House, Queens Avenue, Bristol, BS8 1QT

Dublin

Connaught House, Number One Burlington Road, Dublin 4

Jersey
45 Century Buildings, Jersey, JE2 3AD

Leeds
6th Floor, Toronto Square, Leeds, LS1 2HJ

London
Henrietta House, Henrietta Place, London, W1G ONB

North West (Liverpool and Manchester)
6th Floor, No. 4 St Pauls Square, Liverpool, L3 9SJ
5th Floor, Belvedere, Booth Street, Manchester, M2 4AW

Scotland (Edinburgh, Glasgow and Aberdeen)

7 Castle Street, Edinburgh, EH2 3AH

7th Floor, 149 St Vincent Street, Glasgow, G2 5NW
No 1 St Swithin Row, Aberdeen, AB10 6DL

Southampton
The Quay, 30 Channel Way, Southampton, SO14 3TG
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T
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: +44 121 616 5555

: +44 117 943 5757

: +353 1618 5500

1 +44 1534 874 141

+44 113 394 8800

: +44 20 7182 2000

: +44 151 224 7666
:+44 161 445 7666

1 +44 131 469 7666
1 +44 141 204 7666
1 +44 1224 219 000

: +44 238 033 8811

: +44 121 616 5577

:+44 117 943 5756

: +353 1 668 2991

: +44 1534 874 488

+44 113 394 8811

: +44 20 7182 2001

:+44 151 224 7668
:+44 161 445 5684

1 +44 131 469 0131
1 +44 141 204 7677
1 +44 1224 219 001

: +44 238 033 6588

CBRE
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mailto:miller.mathieson@cbre.com
mailto:miller.mathieson@cbre.com
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LONDON CBRE, Henrietta House, Henrietta Place, London, W1G ONB
UK LONDON AND SOUTH EAST T: +44 20 7182 2000, F: +44 20 7182 2001

Paul Breen
Senior Director

Sién Tunney
Senior Director

T: +44 20 7182 2249

E: sian.tunney@cbre.com

T: +44 207182 2398

E: paul.breen@cbre.com

Simon Johnson

Ed Higgins
Business Development

Senior Surveyor

T: +44 20 7182 3958

E: simon.m.johnson@cbre.com

T: +44 20 7182 2216
E: edward.higgins@cbre.com

O Londan

James Stillwell-Stage
Graduate Surveyor

T: +44 20 7182 1853
E: james.stillwell-stage@cbre.com

Please click on the above location points on
the map to link fo the relevant contact details.
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LEEDS CBRE, 6th Floor, Toronto Square, Leeds, LS1 2HJ
UK YORKSHIRE AND NORTH EAST T +44 113 394 8800, F +44 113 394 8811

Please click on the above location points on
the map to link fo the relevant contact details.

Andrew Watt
Senior Director

T: +44 113 394 8819
E: andrew.watt@cbre.com

Clair McGowan
Associate Director

T: +44 113 394 8878

E: clair.mcgowan@cbre.com

Sam Frankland
Director

T: +44 113 394 8873
E: sam.frankland@cbre.com

Liselle Walsh
Sales Administrator

T: +44 113 394 8880

E: liselle.walsh@cbre.com
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mailto:andrew.watt@cbre.com
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LIVERPOOL AND MANCHESTER
UK NORTH WEST

Please click on the above location points on
the map to link fo the relevant contact details.

CBRE, 6th Floor, No. 4 St Pauls Square, Liverpool, L3 9SJ
T: +44 151 224 7666, F: +44 151 224 7668

CBRE 5th Floor, Belvedere, Booth Street, Manchester, M2 4AW
T+44 113 394 8800, F +44 113 394 8811

Nick Huddleston
Senior Surveyor

Julian Such
Associate Director

T: +44 161 233 5672
E: nick.huddleston@cbre.com

T: +44 161 233 5654

E: julian.such@cbre.com

Lorna Pass
Graduate Surveyor

T: +44 161 233 5453

E: lorna.pass@cbre.com
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BIRMINGHAM CBRE, 55 Temple Row, Birmingham, B2 5LS
UK MIDLANDS T: +44 121 616 5555, F: +44 121 616 5577

Robert Robinson
Director

T: +44 121 616 5528
E: robert.robinson@cbre.com

Abigail Barnes
Graduate Surveyor

T: +44 121 616 5215

E: abigail.barnes@cbre.com

Please click on the above location points on
the map to link fo the relevant contact details.

Rosie Young
Associate Director

T: +44 121 616 5595
E: rosie.young@cbre.com
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SOUTHAMPTON

UK SOUTH CENTRAL

Please click on the above location points on
the map to link fo the relevant contact details.

CBRE, The Quay, 30 Channel Way, Southampton, SO14 3TG
T. +44 238 033 8811, F: +44 238 033 6588

Dan Dempsey
Associate Director

T: +44 2380 206318
E: dan.dempsey@cbre.com

CBRE
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ABERDEEN, EDINBURGH AND GLASGOW CBRE, 7 Castle Street, Edinburgh, EH2 3AH
UK SCOTLAND

Please click on the above location points on
the map to link fo the relevant contact details.

T: +44 131 469 7666, F: +44 131 469 0131

7th Floor, 149 St Vincent Street, Glasgow, G2 5NW
T: +44 141 204 7666, F: +44 141 204 7677

No 1 St Swithin Row, Aberdeen, AB10 6DL
T: +44 1224 219 000, F: +44 1224 219 001

Euan McGonigle
Associate Director

T: +44 141 204 7767
E: euan.mcgonigle@cbre.com
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BRISTOL
UK SOUTH WEST

o

Please click on the above location points on
the map to link fo the relevant contact details.

CBRE, Howard House, Queens Avenue, Bristol, BS8 1QT
T. +44 117 943 5757, F: +44 117 943 5756

Richard Moore
Director

T: +44 117 943 5768

E: richard.moore@cbre.com

Rosanna Lake
Surveyor

T: +44 117 943 5784
E: rosanna.lake@cbre.com
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JERSEY
CHANNEL ISLANDS

o

OJersey

Please click on the above location points on

the map to link fo the relevant contact details.

CBRE, 45 Century Buildings, Jersey, JE2 3AD
T: +44 1534 874 141, F: +44 1534 874 488

Julian Mallinson
Director

T: +44 1534 874 141
E: julian.mallinson@cbre.com

Jon Carter
Managing Director

T: +44 1534 874 141
E: jon.carter@cbre.com
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DUBLIN
IRELAND

Please click on the above location points on
the map to link fo the relevant contact details.

CBRE, Connaught House, Number One, Burlington Road, Dublin 4
T: +44 353 1 618 5500, F: +44 353 1 668 2991

John Ryan
Director

T: +353 1 6185721
E: john.ryan@cbre.com
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